SERVO DRIVES
11
911
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Input voltage 230VAC
15A rms peak phase current
Integrated Line Filter

C14x0-...-1S
SERVO DRIVES
/ ORDERING INFORMATION /
11
925
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drives
Item Description Part Number
C1450-SE-VS-1S-000 EtherCAT SoE Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2660
C1450-SC-VS-1S-000 Sercos III Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2659
C1450-PN-VS-1S-000 ProfiNet Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2658
C1450-PL-VS-1S-000 POWERLINK Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2656
C1450-PD-VS-1S-000 PROFIdrive Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2664
C1450-IP-VS-1S-000 Ethernet/IP Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2666
C1450-EC-VS-1S-000 EtherCAT Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2657
C1450-DS-VS-1S-000 EtherCAT CoE Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2665
C1400-LU-VS-1S-000 LinUDP Drive (1x240V/20A), STO 0150-2667